Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 4 February 2021 at 12:56 pm.

Horse

Aheadofhistime
All Time Legend
Anamoe
Ancient Echoes
Another One
April Rain
Arctic Wolf
Ashema

Barade
Batangas Entry
Beautiful Mind
Bee Quick

Bella Nipotina
Bellissimi Amici
Bering Sea

Best Of Days
Blaze Forth
Blazejowski
Blondeau

Blow Torch
Bold Star

Bolt1 Am
Brandum Bay
Captain Kink
Carolina Reaper
Cassius

Cassius
Causeway Girl
Chevaux

Chix Chatter
Conexy

Cousin lvan
Crosshaven
Damascus Moment
Declares War
Deroche

Dexter You Devil

Diplomatic Measure

Don'tdreamit'sover
Double You Tee
Eperdument
Ethical Solution
Euro Belle
Excelida
Exceltara
Farooq

Final Chance
Fisticuffs

Four Of A Kind
France's Boy

Date

7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
4 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb

Race

Port Macquarie #6
Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #3
Emerald #1

Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #4
Ballarat #7

Royal Randwick #5
Hobart #9

Eagle Farm #8
Pinjarra Park #7
Pinjarra Park #6
Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #8
Sunshine Coast #4
Caulfield #6

Hobart #6
Caulfield #8

Roya Randwick #9
Morphettville #3
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #1
Hobart #7

Pinjarra Park #7

New Plymouth Raceway #7

TheValley #3
Singapore #4
Caulfield #9
Townsville #6
Pinjarra Park #9
Royal Randwick #1
Pinjarra Park #2
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #7
Hobart #8
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #7
Hobart #9
Morphettville #7
Hobart #8
Doomben #3
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #7
Naracoorte #4
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #5

Score/
Starts
211
6/3
6/3
2/1
211
6/3
4/1
3/3
6/3
2/11
714
42
14/5
211
2/11
59/15
4/2
12/6
10/2

Barrier
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.3 7.7
12.0 50
9.8 3.2
12.3 0.7
4.2

9.8 6.2
11.3 7.7
8.3

9.0 11.0
104

5.6 12.4
14

9.8 12
14

10.1 19
14.0 3.0
34

9.8 0.2
2.6

59

7.1 7.9
8.1 29
7.2

8.8

8.8

81

162 -152
1.9

1.0

8.0 10.0
9.8 0.2
9.0 3.0
11.3 17
10.6 0.4
10.2 18
109 0.1
12.1 0.9
7.0 7.0
9.4 36
9.1 10.9
12.9 21
7.9 31
6.1

11.8 0.2
7.6 24
125 4.5
10.7

6.9

5.9

7.9 21

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Marcel From Madrid

Matowi
Medieval Miss
Miss Divine Em
Montelena
Mosshiki

Motell

Mount Popa
My Demi
Mystery Man
Mystic Gem
Mystic Journey
Mystical Pursuit
Naseeb
Neufbosc
Never Talk
Nice For What
Night's Watch
North Afrika
North Pecific
Not to Be Mist
Oh Mo

Oh So Rewarding
OleKirk
Osamu
Ourkhani
Outback Diva
Outburst

Over Exposure
Pambella

Paul's Regret
Peltzer

Phantom Falcon
Picarones
Pindaric
Pitchfork

Prime Star
Profiteer
Raiden

Red Stiletto
Regardsmaree
Resortman
Rhythm Star
Ritratto

Rock Hard
Roselli Sting
Selica

Sense Of Honour
She ZaBoss
She's Alight

Date

6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb

Race

Caulfield #1

Eagle Farm #4
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #5
Pinjarra Park #10
Eagle Farm #3
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #8
Pinjarra Park #7
Pinjarra Park #9
Royal Randwick #5
Hobart #6

Hobart #6
Morphettville #5
Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #6

Eagle Farm #4
Royal Randwick #6
Pinjarra Park #7
Morphettville #3
The Valley #4
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #4
Newcastle #7
Caulfield #6
Pinjarra Park #2
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #9
Caulfield #2
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #5
Emerald #4
Newcastle #3
Caulfield #1
Pinjarra Park #7
Pinjarra Park #2
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #5

Eagle Farm #6
Pinjarra Park #10

Score/
Starts

8/2
8/4

22/8

25/6
6/3

Barrier
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Value
9.2
74

125
135
9.0
11.0
14.1
8.3
10.9
6.4
5.7
9.1
74
12.7

6.1

9.4

74

10.2

75

10.6

10.9
53.7

125
10.6
10.6
10.9

6.6
9.4



Horse

Friaresque
Garner

Gee Gee Lanett
Gemma's Son
General Beau
Gigglon

Glass Warrior
Gunnobe

Happy Go Plucky
Harlem
Heavenly Waters
Hi Fiver
Hindaam

Hobo Bob

Horse For Higher
Horse For Higher
Ididitforlove

In Heart's Wake
Indigo Blue
Ingear

Institution
Interstate

Irish Mint

Island Charm
Isorich

Jack's A Cracker
Japery

Jet Propulsion
Juicing Carrots
Kalik

Kyshaka
LaMexicana
Last Of TheLine
Let's Party Marty
Ligulate

Lipstick Flickers
Luke's Gold
Mandela Effect

Date

6 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb

Race

Pinjarra Park #10
Caulfield #9
Hobart #3
Pinjarra Park #9
Caulfield #3
Naracoorte #3
Hobart #9

Eagle Farm #3
Eagle Farm #2
Caulfield #6
Pinjarra Park #8
Sunshine Coast #4
Caulfield #5
Morphettville #6
The Valley #8
Ararat #6
Morphettville #3
Walcha#7
Pinjarra Park #6
Eagle Farm #7
Townsville #7
Pinjarra Park #4
Morphettville #3
Pinjarra Park #9
Newcastle #3
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #4
Pinjarra Park #10
Eagle Farm #6
Ballarat #8
Caulfield #5
Pinjarra Park #10
Eagle Farm #6
Eagle Farm #4
Pinjarra Park #6
Pinjarra Park #10
Hobart #9

Barrier
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15.5 -6.5

9.0 7.0
135 35
11.8 9.2
358 -30.8

9.0 4.0

9.4 3.6

11.7 -0.7
9.2 4.8

8.3 27

53 0.7

10.9 -0.9
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Horse

Sikorsky

Sister Kitty Mac
Sizzlefly

Sneaky Five
Sniparoochy
Sovereign Award
Sowar

Star Boy

Star Of Michelin
Starla

Still A Star
Streets of Avalon
Super Swoop
Surveillance
Swoop Dog

The Face
Tintagel Rocker
Tollman

Tommy Blue
Tommy Gold
Trail of Glory
Tullys Gold
Tycoon Dancer
Ulysses
Vassilator
Viridine

Von Costa Glass
Watch the Cat
Watch the Cat
Weaponson
What About Moses
Winifer

Written Beauty

Y ou Make Me Smile
Y oung Werther
Y ulong Turbo
Zetorio

Date

6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
7 Feb
4 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb

Race

Morphettville #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Morphettville #3
Royal Randwick #5
Pinjarra Park #8
Caulfield #8
Pinjarra Park #2
Royal Randwick #3
Eagle Farm #4
Royal Randwick #4
Hobart #8
Caulfield #8

Hobart #9

Pinjarra Park #9
Hobart #7

Royal Randwick #6
Port Lincoln #8
Pinjarra Park #10
Pinjarra Park #7
Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #4
Darwin #2

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #9
Naracoorte #7
Doomben #4

Eagle Farm #2
Pinjarra Park #7
Pinjarra Park #3
Pinjarra Park #2
Royal Randwick #3
Eagle Farm #6
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #3
Pinjarra Park #3

Score/
Starts
8/3
211
713
12/6
2/1
16/6
2/1
4/3
10/5

16/5
51/18
6/3
1

5/4
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Value
15.0

51.7
8.8

9.8

10.9

9.0

11.7
14.0

11.7

110
124

9.7
10.4
119

89

10.9
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